KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-2183
2013-2182
2013-2181
2013-2180
2013-2179
2013-2178
2013-2177
2013-2176
2013-2175
2013-2174
2013-2173
2013-2172
2013-2171
2013-2170
2013-2169
2013-2168
2013-2167
2013-2166
2013-2165
2013-2164
2013-2163
2013-2162
2013-2161
2013-2160
2013-2159
2013-2158
2013-2157
2013-2156
2013-2155
2013-2154
2013-2153
2013-2152
2013-2151
2013-2150
2013-2149
2013-2148
2013-2147
2013-2146
2013-2145
2013-2144
2013-2143
2013-2142
2013-2141
2013-2140
2013-2139
2013-2138
2013-2137
2013-2136

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/28/13 23:5523:55:54
01/28/13 22:1722:17:45
01/28/13 21:2821:28:04
01/28/13 21:1721:17:45
01/28/13 21:0921:09:14
01/28/13 19:0919:09:41
01/28/13 18:4218:42:14
01/28/13 18:3918:39:26
01/28/13 18:2418:24:14
01/28/13 18:2218:22:34
01/28/13 18:1818:18:22
01/28/13 17:5017:50:22
01/28/13 17:3817:38:10
01/28/13 17:1817:18:05
01/28/13 17:2017:20:53
01/28/13 16:5316:53:55
01/28/13 16:4716:47:34
01/28/13 16:4116:41:54
01/28/13 16:3716:37:59
01/28/13 16:3016:30:28
01/28/13 16:2716:27:09
01/28/13 15:4315:43:53
01/28/13 15:3415:34:49
01/28/13 14:4314:43:58
01/28/13 14:4314:43:04
01/28/13 14:2614:26:58
01/28/13 14:0414:04:37
01/28/13 14:0414:04:54
01/28/13 14:0214:02:23
01/28/13 13:1813:18:04
01/28/13 13:1213:12:30
01/28/13 13:1113:11:45
01/28/13 13:1013:10:16
01/28/13 12:5112:51:50
01/28/13 12:1012:10:22
01/28/13 11:2611:26:14
01/28/13 11:2011:20:16
01/28/13 11:1211:12:25
01/28/13 11:0411:04:39
01/28/13 10:4910:49:08
01/28/13 09:4309:43:46
01/28/13 09:4009:40:41
01/28/13 09:3509:35:29
01/28/13 09:1409:14:12
01/28/13 08:5208:52:31
01/28/13 08:4908:49:31
01/28/13 08:4808:48:36
01/28/13 08:4608:46:08

MWINNE
S115
219
219
128
128
219
128
219
219
219
219
128
LT141
219
219
219
219
128
219
219
219
219
S140
38
38
D115
38
38
38
38
38
38
S140
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
D115
137
38
38
38
38

Location/Address

20 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
105 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

110 NEWKIRK AVENUE , KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTO...

70 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY , KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

56 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
71 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)
FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON

187 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

84 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
ROYAL TIRE

CITGO

105 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

187 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

50 NOONE LN, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

MARY'S AVENUE @ ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
81 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

CHILDREN'S HOME

COLOR BLENDS

ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

DELAWARE AVENUE @ CRANE STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

WILTWICK GROUP HOME

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALBANY AVE @ MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

TIMS AUTOMOTIVE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ STANLEY STREET, KINGSTO...
ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...

139 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
MISSING PERSON 49

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
SICK REPORT 118
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSAULT 67

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
SICK REPORT 118

LARCENY 44

HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
CHECK WELFARE 111

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Vi

TI

AL-E

TOT

TOT

H1
R1

H1

R1
WT
H1
R1
TI
TI

H1
H1

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-2135
2013-2134
2013-2133
2013-2132
2013-2131
2013-2130
2013-2129
2013-2128
2013-2127
2013-2126
2013-2125
2013-2124
2013-2123
2013-2122
2013-2121
2013-2120
2013-2119
2013-2118

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/28/13 08:4208:42:39
01/28/13 08:3308:33:12
01/28/13 08:2708:27:13
01/28/13 08:2308:23:21
01/28/13 06:3806:38:02
01/28/13 06:3506:35:43
01/28/13 06:0806:08:18
01/28/13 06:0406:04:23
01/28/13 03:2103:21:49
01/28/13 02:4402:44:40
01/28/13 02:1302:13:21
01/28/13 01:1601:16:04
01/28/13 01:1201:12:00
01/28/13 01:0101:01:59
01/28/13 00:5100:51:51
01/28/13 00:3600:36:32
01/28/13 00:1300:13:37
01/28/13 00:0000:00:17

38

S140

179

137
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address
FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ PROGRESS STREET, KINGST...

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

OVERPASS

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ RAILROAD AVENUE, KING...

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

KINGSTON POINT PARK

UNDERPASS

TREMPER AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

203 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

CITGO

SMITH AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
WT
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 66



